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37.220

37.926

37.398

43.135

38.219

36.735

41.086

49.227

37.355

41.949

43.833

42.541

44.163

40.835

38.723

50.318

40.950

45.735

38.388

38.988

38.598

40.531

42.049

50.158
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49.030

41.642

42.480

49.811
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40.369

38.240
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42.203
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47.938

41.415
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1:05.729

46.987

39.974

44.516

57.522

43.083

54.239

45.042

54.717

39.614

38.976

38.503

49.881

44.151

38.854

41.876

37.771

42.934

39.926

41.834

42.069

38.411

38.317

46.565

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
9
4
2
3
5
6
7

11
8

Name
Szanyi Norbert
Tóth Gergely Dániel
Pakot János
Szentesi Tamás
Minorics Roland
Pásztor Gábor
Fally György
Balogh Zsolt
Szabó László
Szántó Dániel

Laps
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
8

Total Tm
10:38.834
10:05.338
10:08.982
10:20.955
10:28.012
10:03.624

9:47.601
10:00.553
10:40.305
5:29.626

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
3.644

15.617
22.674

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

12.952
-- 4 Laps --
-- 9 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
3.644

11.973
7.057

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

12.952
-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
35.481
36.404
36.597
36.181
35.689
36.735
38.388
38.240
39.974
37.771

In Lap
11
4

11
10
11
12
10
11
7
8

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 9 4 2 3 5 6 7 11 8 10

RCOR 2013 IV. fordulóRCOR 2013 IV. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.06.21.  15:112013.06.21.  15:11

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 24,908

Best Tm: 35.481, Spd: 26,380

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 10:38

Printed: 2013.06.25. 13:27:32 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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37.340
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35.670
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39.116

43.002
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37.525
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35.481

36.325

36.536

37.147

36.380

36.572

39.044

39.160

39.207

38.365

36.404

40.243

37.392

37.972

36.790

37.635

38.776

36.571

36.789

36.860

37.415

38.425

37.334

37.187

38.124

42.562

36.732

38.276

38.458

42.444

36.951

36.964

37.598

36.597

37.367

38.019

37.221

37.709

36.773

37.917

43.951

36.834

38.067

50.250

36.918

39.113

38.037

37.761

36.181

36.996

36.991

37.751

38.933

37.559

37.696

45.011

37.693

38.743

37.594

36.466

36.729

39.830

37.354

40.201

41.574

35.689

36.942

41.874

41.495

44.160

36.657

38.005

44.775

43.413

37.621

42.888

38.621

37.220

37.926

37.398

43.135

38.219

36.735

41.086

49.227

37.355

41.949

43.833

42.541

44.163

40.835

38.723

50.318

40.950

45.735

38.388

38.988

38.598

40.531

42.049

50.158

42.274

49.030

41.642

42.480

49.811

39.746

41.299

43.069

40.369

38.240

40.970

42.203

39.262

53.246

47.938

41.415

45.897

1:05.729

46.987

39.974

44.516

57.522

43.083

54.239

45.042

54.717

39.614

38.976

38.503

49.881

44.151

38.854

41.876

37.771

42.934

39.926

41.834

42.069

38.411

38.317

46.565

Pos
11

No.
10

Name
Kulcsár István

Laps
7

Total Tm
4:50.056

Diff
-- 10 Laps --

Gap
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
38.317

In Lap
6

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 9 4 2 3 5 6 7 11 8 10

RCOR 2013 IV. fordulóRCOR 2013 IV. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.06.21.  15:112013.06.21.  15:11

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 24,908

Best Tm: 35.481, Spd: 26,380

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 10:38

Printed: 2013.06.25. 13:27:32 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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